Part Number: 14-0002
Description: Q-SMD1610-C2-32.768 kHz-12.5-20-4085
Manufacturer: RIVER ELETEC CORPORATION
Series: SMD1610-C2
Type: TFX-04
Dimension (mm): 1.6 x 1.0 x 0.50 (2.7 mg)
Frequency: 32.768 kHz
Mode: XY-Cut
Load Capacity CL: 12.5 pF
Frequency Tolerance at +25°C: ±20 ppm
Frequency Tolerance over Temperature: f (ppm) = TC · (25 °C - T)²
TC: -0,03 ppm/°C² ±0,01 ppm/°C²
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature: -55°C to +125°C
Equivalent Series Resistance (ESR): 90 kΩ max.
Drive Level: 0.5 µW Max.
Package Unit: 5000pcs/reel
                E. info@quarzwerk.net
                H. www.quarzwerk.net
              quarzwerk 01 GmbH
              Neckartal 67
              D-78628 Rottweil
             P. +49 741 209630-00
             F. +49 741 209630-29
SMD Crystal XY-Cut SMD1610
customer pN:
qu
ar
zw
er
k
01
 G
m
bH
 |
04
.0
6.
20
18